
 
 

    

 

 

 

 

University of Cambridge Esol Examinations GRANADA  

Dates and fees from January to December 2013 

COMPUTER BASED (CB) EXAMS 

      

Exam 
Registration 

dates 

Date of 

written exam 

Date of speaking 

exam 
Fee 

11th-14th March Wed 27th Mar 

3rd-6th June Sat22nd June 

17th-20th June Fri 5th July 

26-29 August Fri 13th Sept 

PET (B1) 

18th-21st Nov Sat 7th Dec 

105€ 

4th-7th Mar Sat 23rd Mar Frid 22nd Mar 

6th-9th May Sat 25th May Frid 24th May 

27th-30th May Sat 15th June Frid 14th June 

24th-27th June Sat 13th July Frid 12th July 

9th-10th Sept Frid 27 Sept Thurs 28th Sept 

FIRST (B2) 

25th-28th Nov Sat 14th Dec To be confirmed 

168€ 

ADVANCED (C1) 17th-20th June Sat 6th July Thurs 4th July 178€ 

 


